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Features

LandStar E ser�es �s rel�able, stable, and econom�cal solar charge 

controller, easy for  operat�on.Based on the TT--E ser�es, TT--EU 

ser�es add a +5V/1.2A USB term�nal output wh�ch can charge 

mob�le phone,or power DC fans, and other DC electron�c dev�ce.

3-Stage �ntell�gent PWM charg�ng：Bulk, Boost/Equal�ze, Float

Support 3 charg�ng opt�ons: Sealed, Gel, and Flooded

Battery status LED �nd�cator can �nd�cates battery s�tuat�on

Battery temperature compensat�on funct�on

W�th human�zed sett�ngs, operat�on w�ll be more comfortable and conven�ent

The USB w�ll prov�de power supply that can charge for electron�c equ�pment(TT- EU ser�es only)

Battery type and load output can be set v�a button 

Extens�ve Electron�c protect�on

www.tommatech.de

TT-E/EU SERİES
SOLAR CHARGE CONTROLLER

E/EU



Techn�cal spec�ficat�ons

TT-0512
E

TT-1012
E

TT-1024
E

TT-2024
E

TT-0512
EU

TT-1012
EU

TT-2024
EU

TT-1024
EU

TT-3024
EU

Rated charge current

Self-consumption

Charge Circuit Voltage
Drop

Discharge Circuit
Voltage Drop

USB input interface

Temperature
compensation coefficient

Working environment 
temperature

Humidity

Enclosure

Grounding

Overall dimension

Mounting dimension

Mounting hole size

TerminaTT- mm

Net weight

12VDC 12/24VDC Auto 12VDC 12/24VDC Auto

5A 10A 20A 5A 10A 20A 30A

5A 10A 20A 5A 10A 20A 30A

8V～16V 8V～32V 8V～16V 8V～32V

30V 50V 30V 50V

12V≤5mA; 24V≤7mA

≤0.21V ≤0.13V

≤0.12V ≤0.17V

— 5VDC/1.2A 5VDC/2A

-5mV/℃/2V

-35℃ ～ +55℃

≤95%,(N.C.)

IP30 IP20

Common Positive

92.8x65
 x20.2mm

84.4mm

101.2x67
 x21.8mm

92.7mm

101.2x67
 x21.8mm

128x85.6
 x34.8mm

118mm

109.7x65.5
x20.8mm

100.9mm

120.3x67
x21.8mm

120.3x67
x21.8mm

111.5mm

148x85.6
x34.8mm

148x106.8
X43.7mm

138mm

Φ4.5

14AWG/2.5

0.07kg

12 AWG/4

0.08kg

12AWG/4

0.08kg

10AWG/6

0.15kg

14AWG/2.5

0.09kg

12AWG/4

0.10kg

12AWG/4

0.10kg

10AWG/6

0.18kg

8AWG/10

0.29kg

Model

Nominal system voltage

Rated discharge current

Battery input voltage 
range

Max. PV open circuit 
voltage
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